DISPLAY THIS CARE	D ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	Y OF PORTLAND
Attached	PERMIT
This is to certify that	ling Co Income
has permission to Deck Replacement	NOV 1 5 2007
AT _ 79 PARK ST	044 F007007
provided that the person or persons	
of the provisions of the Statutes of	ine and of the Proviances of the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance and u this department.	e of buildings and executives, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	fication of inspection must be n and ween permition procupt re this using or ant thereas ed or coerwise bosed-in. JR NOT COMPACTION CONTRACTOR OF THE ACCOUNT OF THE ACCOUN
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	
Fire Dept.	
Health Dept	011 1 0
Appeal Board	$\frac{1}{1} = \frac{1}{1} + \frac{1}{1}$
Other Department Name	Director - Bultering & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

 $\overline{\nabla}$

City	y of Portland, Maine - l	Building or Use	Permit	Application	l Per	rmit No:	Iss	ue Dat	ij		CBL:	
•	Congress Street, 04101 T					07-1295	l ll	104	67		044 F00	7007
Loca	on of Construction: Owner Name:			Owne	wner Address:			,		Phone:		
79	P PARK ST FENTON DAVID			79 PARK ST # 7								
Business Name: Contractor Name:				Contractor Address: Phone								
Goduti Building Co In			ng Co In	c	9 Deering St. Portland				2077763768			
Lesse	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				t Type:						Zone:
					Alte	erations - Mul	iti Fa	mily				R-6
Past Use: Proposed Use:					Permit Fee: Cost of Work:				CE	O District:		
4 unit Condo 4 Unit Condo -			- Deck re	- Deck replacement -		\$320.00 \$30,000.00				2		
'egalver - 11 ceulus Sin Man Sin Contr			nul con Ision t Induce r	tonni ving 777 pork 275 pork	FIRE DEPT: Approved			Use (INSPECTION: Use Group: R-Z Type: 5B IRC - 2003 Signature: CLAL 11/4/07			
Prop	osed Project Description:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								-	n M	, delor
Dec	k Replacement				Signa				Signa	ture:	Chit.	<u>njujo (</u>
					PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	VITI	ES DIS	TRICT	(P.A .)	D.)	1 '
					Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied							
					Signature: Date:							
		nte Applied For: 0/12/2007			Zoning Approval							
			Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal			T	Historic Preservation					
1.	 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 								ソビン Not in District or Landmark			
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Wetland Wwith Wetland With Flood Zone Fortport		Miscellaneous				Does Not Require Review		
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 		Flood Zone For ford		م _ن .	Conditional Use				Requires Review			
		Subdivision			Interpretation				Approved			
			Site	e Plan			d				Approved w/0	Conditions
		:D	1] Minor [] MM		Denied					Denied DebAr	deus
	PERMIT ISSUE		Date:	121107 h	541	Date:) Date:	10/31/07-	
	NOV 15 COS		·*		~						tan	

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

City of Portland, Maine	e - Building or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
•	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207	874-8716	07-1295	10/12/2007	044 F007007
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		wner Address:		Phone:
79 PARK ST	FENTON DAVID		79 PARK ST # 7		, nonci
Business Name: Contractor Name:			ontractor Address:	Phone	
	Goduti Building Co Inc.		Deering St. Portl	(207) 776-3768	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		ermit Type:		
Dessed Dayer 5 Hund	i none.		Alterations - Mult		
	<u></u>				
Proposed Use:	ment - within exisitng footprint		Project Description:	existing footprint	
Dept: Historic St	atus: Not Applicable	Reviewer:	Deborah Andrew	s Approval D	ate:
Note: Doesn't require revie	w - not visible				Ok to Issue:
					_
Dept: Zoning St	atus: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval D	ate: 10/31/2007
Note: 4 unit condo buildin	g contains units 6-9 (77A - 77D Park	(St.)			Ok to Issue: 🗹
Coach House (79A-79D	n as eleven residential condominiums Park St.); and units 10 & 11 in the C on for review and approval.				
 This permit is being approved work. 	oved on the basis of plans submitted.	Any deviati	ons shall require a	separate approval b	before starting that
 ANY exterior work requi District. 	res a separate review and approval th	aru Historic P	reservation. This p	property is located v	vithin an Historic
4) This permit is being issue	d with the understanding that all the	work is takin	g place within the	existing footprint.	
Dept: Building St	atus: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Chris Hanson	Approval D	ate: 11/06/2007
Note: Need guard detail Ji	m will Fax 11/06 CSH RECIEVED	1			Ok to Issue: 🗹
 Permit approved based or noted on plans. 	the plans submitted and reviewed w	/owner/contr	actor, with additio	nal information as a	greed on and as
 Your guardrail system ins Code. 	talled around your deck must meet th	ne loading red	quirements of secti	on 1607.7.1 of the l	BC 2003 Building
3) As discussed during the re	eview process, ballusters must be spa	ced with less	than a 4" opening	between each.	



General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 79	Park Street			
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A 360 ft ² +/- duk				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant * must be owner, Lessee or Buyer*	Telephone:		
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name Corrol Mansion Condo PBSN			
3 4 - 7	Address 79 Park Street	899-4779		
	City, State & Zip Parthad 84101			
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant)	Cost Of		
	Name	Work: \$ 30,000.00		
	Address	C of O Fee: \$		
	City, State & Zip	Total Fee: \$ 320 / 0		
Current legal use (i.e. single family)	Unit Condomision			
Proposed Specific use:	aument			
Is property part of a subdivision? If yes, please name				
Project description: deek replacement				
deek replacement				
To the Bill		1 2 2007		
Contractor's name: Godwh Brilding W. Inc. OCT				
Address: Park Grale	·			
City, State & Zip Cape Elizabeth				
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: James Grout Telephone: 776-3768				
Mailing address: <u>Same as above</u>				

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature: Date: 10/12/07 This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue

Goduti Building Co., Inc. Crocker Cirque, LLC CROCKER CIRQUE II, LLC 9 Deering Street Portland, Maine 04101 Phone (207) 774-2753 Fax (207) 774-2753

1992 g AON

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL

DATE:	11/6/07
TO:	Chris Itansia
PHONE #:	874 - 87 16
FROM:	J. Godti
# PAGES:	A (Including Cover)
comments Hi	S: Chao

Here is a railing X section me know if follow spacing / layout almy will nud mail the existin Shown 62 photes m J. 776-3768

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This fax is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). The information contained in this fax may be private and confidential, and may also be subject to the work product doctrine. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and destroy all copies of the original fax.



ç 11011 2x8 P.T. DECK FRAME ¥, ≯ -JX4 Ceder - 2xy Ceder - '3" mos Plymont Ponel - 4" opening or less - 2x6 icour lap 178 Carroll Manson A 79 Park St. Goduli Brilding Co. Hundrail Detail ۴ r_{i,i,j'_i}

EXHIBIT C - NOTE: THIS EXHIBIT C IS A REDUCTION COPY OF THE PLAT AND PLAN RECORDED WITH THIS DECLARATION AND IS ATTACHED HERETO ONLY FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF THE READER OF THIS DECLARATION. ALL REFERENCES TO THE "PLAT" OR "PLAN" CONTAINED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE REFERENCES TO THE FULL-SIZED RECORDED PLAT OR PLAN AND NOT TO THIS REDUCTION COPY.



· ·







Existing delk platform dimensions

WEN DECK LAENAREMENT) TO FOLLOW EXACTLY OLD FUTPRINT

GODVITE OVILDING-CO, ENC. 11 PARK CIRCLE CAPPE ELIZABEAT, ME OVICT 207-776-3768

Galuti Building Lo., Inc 10/12/07 776-3768 Rar of Brilding 79 Park Street - Dech to be replaced identically except for angle brackets as shown. See plan for detail These deeks were replaced a few years ago.